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Orrice oF Direcror
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
UNITED STATES ‘DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

October 26, 1951
7 }'ﬁ ’:‘\:

Mr. DeLoach called He h
ascertained that Admw
is presently in St. L#uis and is
not expected back in Washington,
before Monday or Tuesday. Mr.,
DeLoach say&’he can follow one

of two coursgs, whichever you
desire: |

Tele. Room.
Mr. Neasge
Miss Holmes

7o )
A

(1) He can call St. Louis and arrange &n DD
for him ' to sele"the Admiral and fly out this ¢
and see him 'and be back tomorrow,

««n

(2) He can wait until the. Admu-al Te

Mr. DeLoach would like to be adwsed of your desires
in-the matter

rns to the city.

Wt m}o'mmm comamw
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O]ﬁ(;ﬁ Memomndwm UNITED STATE; GOVERNMENT

&

0 i THE»DIRECTOR R T . DATE: Octobpr 29 1951
k fom : DL M. LADD p}}{) B o, -

summ SURVEY_Q EN‘TRALDJ.NTELLTGFNCE o l/y&-
| ENCY B ADULLES. COMMITTEE | . | ”(V

On March 12 1948 Admiral Sidney Souers adv1sed an ,
FBI Llalson rpnreqentatlve that the National security Cour Councily
had_approved the employment of Messrs, Alan Dulles, Matthew
Correa and William Jackson for the purpose of composing a
committee to determing the adequacy and efflc1encympf*CIA'

,_:_, wl
\ operatlons and to arrlve at an evaluatlon of CIA's actlv1t1es. /
i o "
x\;\
X

3\ Although Admiral Souers had previously 1ndlcated t:! %"
$ same Liaison representative that it would be necessary for the
™. members of the above-mentioned committee to talk to other branches
Qﬁt of the Government, including the FBI, the committee in question
waited until November 23, 1948, approx1mately nine months after
N the survey 1n questlon had been begun before calllng upon i the : \
“ FRI. On this occasion, Mr, Corréa" called” “upon” Mr.”Lddd.” However, N
¥ orrea at ‘this time made no erfort to adequatély .discuss the N
= f:md;ng,s of the. Dullesﬂg,ommn.ttee as related toJ the “coordination ™
;Qg» of domgstlc and foreign 1nte111gence, iy - _ e N
& - N
i
N o
t | AN
b3 ‘.“m:
N b6
% ) : LIC g
\3\\ , ALL INFORMATION .CORIAINED ‘ , B
‘ . HEREIN 1S UNCLASBIFIER ¢ .
§5 THE DULLES REPORT o8 %hjggﬁgﬁw, , o b
\\) The Dulles Report was 1ssue5lzb the National Security i
Q _Council on January..l,.1949. As noted, this report f6r"the most e

2

part treated crltlcally the management and “operation” SECIA but
it also dlscussed and ‘made rather extensive recommendations

regardlng the rg”pon51b111t1es ‘and_ jurisdiction of the FBI, Thg i

Bureau, of course, was not consulted or surveyed fo obtain the :
]facts on which the Dulles Commlttee could base these recommendatlons.

- mwn.pw.«w.gwww Sy WGt

ovars y recoop- 121 . GR= é’@i'\f@w/éf 7

@{ 3 f{*t
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OBSERVATT oNs: . -

Aside from the many inaccuracies contained in the Dulles
Report, it should be noted that the two.principal members_ of. the
Dulles Committee, 1i.e, William Jackson and Alen _Dulles, later
became” offiGials' of -CIAy - JaGkéon was fOF & time the Deputy
irector- and was recently succeeded by Dulles. o

ACTION:

For information.




Tolson . -
ladd_ ~

jCDCenﬁral Intelligence Agency L
e Admiﬂiatration Buildxng, Room 123

i»washington, D. G.,

'wDear General Sm:f.*t:h‘i

“ ‘fthe call made upoh you by Messrs,

.‘Uag‘within ‘the Central ‘Intelligence- Agency an attitude toward the- L
- Federal Bureau of. Investigation which certainly does notﬂaend tOrz;
. . effect the close harmony, mutual ccnfidence and: coordimamign ofi

:; attaining our; common goal namely an effectlve program for
'jg;all security. o : : - SR 'c°

1'5~1m erative to

P o CoDviER -
g ‘?ﬁ%ﬁ,ﬂ.@ S ASSIFIED CHEER
[E MG

GTHERAISE; .

LA

: I X S
Ganeral Walter Eﬁﬁell Sm1thif=' "
Director .

: 2430 B Street, W. W

1 refer to- yaur latter of october'""

finere has been on the part of some. elements

-effort between. our two: organizations that’ 13 SO ﬂecessa% far: 3

A§Ver-

I N

) at the conference which Nessrs. Keay and ﬁehaaciwha
Qwith you, you referred to several matters unon which TRra

ot

R (T [P Y N DS T

" cleig, R |

atavin__ - "

Nichols,
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';baﬁegh_,: November 6, 1951
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L ros . Legel Attache
e fﬁurzs France ' _ AR ‘
lFfoﬁé? = thn Edgar anver, Director T o A - v
. - :Federal Bureau of Investigatwn R % % R‘ 7&;}2,‘
Subjects REIATIDNS EITHg%L& L g; o - I s
/}J; SS et aTiof ey val by By oA !f%"’.’f“-f""‘f.*'“g.'ii."f’" !
» . S BT S i o o
querence is made to the repert of 8peczal Agent E::::::r
» regarding the Communist Party of France Internal Security =
C, dated September 21, 1951, at Paris, Fran s noted that this
report sets forth igfarmatian received from and that

“while a copy of the report was furnished by you to the 0SI .
‘representative in Paris. no additional dissemination was undertaken
locally, in order to ‘protect the .identity of the informant

. and because both the Political Section of the Embassy and CIA
,undoubtedly have nuch more detailed information on the subject. It
" i8 further noted that you advise that your office, however, had no

P

i obgectwn to the agsseminat ion of the report at the Secxt of -Government.,

lll\.

. "Your attenticn is called to the,fact that only part1al
digsemination undertaken locally, as .in this case, is undesirable
and if you disseminate a copy of your r eport .to one agency you
should disseminate the same report to all other interested agencnes.'
If o reason exrists for not dtssemenat»ng information to the :
~interested agencies, in this ccse CIA and the Political Section
of the Embassy, the same reasons would apply to dissemznatzon to
'other agencies. : o

: - In uiew qf the Sfact that you dtssemznated this report
locally to 03I, copies of your report were disseminated at the
Seat of Government to- the State Department, CI4, G-2, ONI. and

) OSI mdzcat ing thdt the r'eport eﬁén&%&% from your office. %
- NLF dme W’{'_/ - GALH ‘3\1 é‘g\ %?53\’@[/@
cc-Forezgn Serv%ce Deshr (Dma‘“%gﬁrwn % N%—&Q r1951 gz);/
e‘&‘cmm»m;rg ". N A
. S G * ' g. v




OOV/O]%M Memom dﬂm 3 UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

o A . swoft /- SR © Dume: WO, 11 1951
~ FROM B |

- susjeer: | CIA SECIRITLCHECK =
3 -',INFORMATION'CONCERNINGMV

called at 9 ll P i, Nov. 11, 1951

| zdentzfzed hzmself as the VATCH OFFICER on duty éfa;?“V/ |
for O and stated that he 008 merely maktng ¢ .

routzne seourzty check,

.AOTION; NONE. For your information/{' Lo | . - ;%j////
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STANDARD FORM NO. 64 |

Oﬁiw Memamnd%m . UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

TO : THE DIRECTOR ¥ ’ o~ H DATE: November 5, 1951 |

j;m’m D. M. LADD 0@/\/ / /

suBJECT: SCHEDULED MEETING WITH CENTRAL pas
INTELLIGENCE AGENCY OFFICIALS,
NOVEMBER 7, 1951 ~»-

19&5

On the occasion of Inspectors Keay and Deloach
meeting with General Smith on October 24, 1951, the neto, ,,
General stated that with respect to a .possible future G; f

meeting with you, and any assistants you desn.red to ;
b¥ing;” “he ‘contemplaged having Il_p]fv Hirector Alan-hlles Q?

b3 ax‘rd‘“‘?vfers-sr"s*”“"ﬁ,l“knafm ck. an W ?
OfTice of Special QOperations-= .CIA, & well as hi nmself, 2 "

represent ‘the Central Intelllgence Agency.

i oo b s 1 e

You will recall that Ki k‘atrlck is. the.De ut

o) x o He has held this post for only a pemod‘ of two
mon%hs. However, cooperation with him has been well
above average.

— - ) ] - v I “@ e
bl
b3
Gl .
~ AGTION: - //— S\F“:— N ‘K
For information, @ 1 N\qf{ /éﬁ
A ey - o1 1 ;“’V 14, ‘95‘

“DELED - 91

f/!?‘lqw \(o“"? [‘éfn TAINED LA et 4
| prot i OO0 e P, e BY

WUERE Samm UTHERWISE, ¢

%Novzs 195“3,

O e




Mr‘ Tolson/74.
prr Ladd )

o ) M1 Glavin
AL INFCREATION CONTAINED /@4 L[| Hamho
" HERELH I§ &M’““& Q!E[ng CXCEPY | M. vR(fsen_._
wuems §a@ﬁ~ ‘OTHERWISE, | e
Mr. Mohr._ ..

" Tele. Roome——.

/ (A 35\'?\% N, Zﬁ'ﬁ.L ‘ - Dm% MA?#«/ ea r(% - [ w /i C:R... Mr. Nease. .-

CLA‘*@% DY ?1%%’403 r 23 Miss Gandy.———
DECLASSIFY ON:25¥3.3(1 ) /..y,g/ 3 ,4..“,.-" ,

~ 7

z\vuosaF@E fEsey f? .
m%age is to be disseminated o l\g‘ly

outmdeﬂheDBureau t 19 suggested that it be suitably pa aphrased in
order qto‘ prote@tvag,e Bqn& 8 cryptographic systems @

opr gl 50

‘If the intelligence contained in’ the abo

z

A

¥ %ECEIVED' ' 11-8-51;&&;@
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STANDARD FORM NO. 64 A ‘ y

Oﬁ‘ice Memomndg% o INIEER SHATES GOVERNMEN
‘ HEREIN 18 UNCLASSIFIED CXCEPY

TO : THE DIRECTOR WHEBE SHOWN OTHER‘MSE- DATE: o
. . - Ladd RS
FROM : D, M, Eadd / August 10, 1951 - k’ﬁ%}f’fn —
i Nichols “
/0 SUBJECT: _ EXCHANGE OF INFORMATION WITH ‘ ; Rp::n 7
O CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY | ( 244D [
Belmont
General Bedell Smi $yh‘g§mho Jhad called you ea%wr ;‘:‘1‘:
in the week, contactedd mnﬁ@a;ta@tad,zlz&@w&uw like to 3 Nease
see me on August 9, 1951, prior to the IAC meeting. R —
, I called ot his ojyzge. He stated he wag very f
anxious to sit down and talk with_you for _about five

‘minutesupon your return; that there was no hurrys *i
- that he would like ta bring with him | | ‘

? of the Specicl Operations S Sectton of CI4 (S.0.Section);
j - that he: wmﬂm@c_u@amwuhmy ou.

Inp response to thw I poznted-fout_to.,aeneral Smith - ‘
that you had taken ‘the znztiatzve,longnago in connectzon'
w_uh“tlzixs matter-ond-had..set._up. a.specific-liaison. C

between the FBI and CIA, which was more than. CIA haod oo
; : doné; that even at this date CIA did not have a lzazson C pIe
3 g with the Bureau. ’ :

b3
I also pointed—out thot Dhen a 7

specific problem hgd arisern| |

H :

. |

General Smith stated he did-not—wenit-an—answer S
at this_time, but was most anxious to sit down_and -
talk_with you for five.minutes sometime upon your

L return to_the.city. \ )
\V\' - T P - ‘ }{éﬁ - X@

c—— i

,\\
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STANDARD FORM NO. 64 ‘ . ’ .

OﬂZce Memarzmd%m e UNITED STATES GOVERNI;:[ENT

TO : THE DIRECTOR DATE: September 4, 1951

FROM D. Y. Ladd

SUBJECT: @C’ENTRAL INT

4 ()

E%GENUE AGENCY

General Walter Bedell Smith. CIA. telephonically
inquired of Mre. DeLoach s . this mOrning-t. 11200 A e MewifelOl
WETe. DAL wllmlAWR: He stated that he wanted to call you within
the next few days and arrange an _appointment in arder Fo discuss Rore, A

s&VETaL matters which he felt would bring ‘the FBI and CIA éfoser poase,
LOGethe s ™ T e e 7.
W : ’

: N : Vg & i
General Smith specifically stated he was interested in
proposing desk to desk liaison between the Bureau and CIA. He

cdded that he also still felt strongly about CIA becomzng o member -
of the IIC.

Mr. DeLoach advised General Smith that he' was unaware of

your commitments, however, that you would be glad, zf available, to
talk to him when he called.

."’*.

AQTION: . . ) o i _n ) L4

AN

-

I have znstructed Liaison to prepare a memorag@gmwpozntzng

il Y v

out the various ramtfications of desk to. desk Iiatison with CIA, ind
gdditionagl iyl :

b4 00059 g

N 0\] e v e
13
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T SIRNGIRD FogM NO. 64
,

Oﬁice Memomndﬂm :’rz';,}zlgkgl;&ms GOVERNMENT
.A IS D
. % ERE S UNCLAS smsn xﬁ;%;

THE ‘DIRECTOR September 6, 1951

FROM :  D. M. LADD
SUBJECT: CjCENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY
You will recall that General ngggn,BedeAAWSmLLh of

CIA has indicated.he.desires.to-discuss.with.you.the possibility ..
of establishing c desk to, desk liaison..between CIA. andwxhe“FBI. seen

| “ T .
03 <27
CLASSIFE /Z_W
I. DESK TO DESK LIAISON WITH CIA DES&QSS § ZSX

You will remember that General Smith mentloned this matter

to me on August 9, 1951, briefly, before atfending -a meeting. of. the
Intelllgence Adv1sory Commlttee. I told him at that time that you

had 'foreseen the~ nece351ty of liaison years ago and that you had
appointed ‘a representative to serve as liaison representative with

CIA; and that additionally you had permitted several of our repre=-
sentatives to meet informally with CIA representatives in_order to. o
discuss key espionage cases. General Smith was evidently unaware of
this latter facty”

_With regard to General Smith discussing liaison matters

rgith voul _J
| |

=%

%

A,  ARGUMENTS IN FAVOR OF CIA'S PROPOSAL l éﬂﬂl’l/g’ ‘?(@ Z% “7 / ég

(1) Exchanges of Informatlon Could Be, %pé@ﬁed”ﬁp

At the present time the FBIL and CIA communicate .
through the medium of letterg, memoranda, %elephone, and ‘

,P‘ AW
oBD; mlt:ﬁ:{r}lfi, )e w&/ @D @) ‘L)/_/

m. = - O e T




direct teletype. A verbal exchange of information between
the various factions of each agency would facilitate the
handling of matters,

(2) There Would Be A More Free Exchange of Information

, It is believed that direct verbal discussions would
allow. for more freedom in the exchange of information.
Personnel of the two agencies would come to know each other
better and would therefore be willing to release information
| more freely.

3) There Would Be A More Complete Integrat on of
Efforts

Frequent exchanges of information on a personal basis
would closely coordinate the ramifications of domestic and
foreign 1ntelllgence.

B.  ARGUMENTS AGAINST CIA'S PROPOSAL

(1) Lack of Proper Cdntrol

While it is true that the exchange of information
could be facilitated by allowing verbal discussions, at the
same time there would be no centralized control of liaison,.
therefore_gxchanges 0. f ormation, 1nclud1ngmpol;gles
&€5tablished regarding cqﬁes, would become hopelessly
snarled, BGtH Aaﬁf?“T“ﬂIII?“ﬁBetter, General Smith's
predecessor, and General Smith have admitted that with
respect to CIA's interadministrative activities; "the left
han&”ﬁ???ﬁ*f”knOW'what the rlght hand is d01ngf? We would
not  Iike tT6 become an innocent party 1nvolved in such
malfeasance.

(2) Inclination of CIA Personnel'to“Withhold Information

Although General Smlth thus far has ev1denced a rather
cooperative attitude personally, we _still. . face—a-rather

ineffective form of hostility .and _suspicion fromng:%gmpts
-jangformer 0SS men, who largely make up CIA's Lg“§stlgat1ve
Division. 45 3 result, it is believed there would be.an N
ifcIination on the part..of GIE to. withhold..information..and

at the same time that .agency. we would attempt to obtaln as much

of our 1nformat10n as p0551ble.

e .5 st 55 « T e TR T S
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(3)

S

(4) Waste of Time.Involved

To_allow desk to desk.liaison with CIA, or frequent
personal contacts between Section Chiefs, would.be.a,con-
siderable waste of time. This fact is especially true if
only matters of a general nature are to be discussed. Such
matters can be handled through Liaison as they have been in
the past, In this manner only one man is tied up instead
of a larger number of personnel, It is believed that.one
liaison representative~can-control-and .adequately._handle
agy discussions.that--ClA-representatives-wish-to—enter. -into,

(5) Previous Examples

H ' |

H " bl
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C. ASSISTANCE RENDERED CIA

As you know, we have, since the existence of CIA, allowed
that agency guidance in weighty oroblems. In effect, we have
| "yet-nursed" them considerably through the 'growing pains"
| stage. There has been little show of gratitude on their part.
For your information, there follows a listing of some of the
‘projects in which we have rendered aid to the adgency after
obtaining your approval. As you will note, these projects
could de%inlfefy,Be classed as "desk TO desK~IIgIsohn', there-
fore we have &msm long aco allowed CIATIHE Very vnrivileges
thev are requesting at this fime: ’

(i) Establishment and Maintenance of a RecordévSystem

We have given CIA representatives a total of six tours through
our Records Division. Lectures on how to establish and maintain
a records system have been given on each occasion. The tours and
lectures have tied up one man for at least a total of two days.

(2) Personnel Policies

On four occasions, CIA representatives have been given the
benefit of lectures regarding the selection of FBI personnel,
personnel promot;onApolicies, personnel management problems, etc.

(3) Training and Inspection of Personnel

On two occasions, we have given CIA représentatives lectures
regarding the captioned matter. *

(H)TVTours of FBI Fecilities

On eighteen different occasions,; we have alloyed CIA to bring

foreign police and intellicence.officials to the Bureau for eéX-
- tensive tours of our facilities. On three occasions, we have

discussed police matters with those officials. The facilities
at Quantico have been included on four of the tours. - CIA has
advised that these tours and discussions have made a terrific
impression on foreign officials, therefore allowing CIA repre-
sentatives in foreign countries a chance for closer cooperation
with the foreign officials in question.




(5) Applicant Investigative Matters

On one occasion an FBI representative lectured for
four hours at a CIA training school relative to procedures
in handllng applicant investigations. The CIA trainees
were given considerable information on how to conduct
investigations regarding name checks, credit and criminal
records, neighborhood investigations, scholastic checks,
employment file reviews, etc.

(6) Establishment and Maintenance of FBI Library

A representative of CIA was recently given an exten-
sive briefing on how the FBI Library was set up and
‘maintained., The CIA employee spent a day and a half
studying our methods so that a similar system could be
established at CIA.

(7) Training in Defensive Tactics

A CIA representatlve was glven a full course of

instructions in judo and d F b3
gymnasium h

(8) Lectures Regarding FBI Jurisdiction

On three occéasions, CIA requésted and was given the
benefit of lectures regarding FBI jurisdiction and the
type of information that the FBI would like to receive

. from CIA,
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@

OBSERVATIONS :

“The present liaison channels betweén, the FBI and CIA are
believed to be both adequate ‘and sufficient, The current channels,
which consist of daily contact with CILA representatives by our
liaison representative, teletype and telephone messages that are
channeled through liaison, have established an effective controlled
system of dealing with the Central Intelligence Agency,

To allow CIA and its inexperienced Section Chiefs and
supervisors complete freedom in requesting information from us would
be, in effect, allowing that agency an opportunity to integrate: and
extend its so-called coordination powers into the domestic intelli-
gence field, i.e. a steady flow of uncontrolled’ factual information
from the FBI to CIA would allow that agency to disseminate more and
more reports which contain FBI information on a wholesale basis.
These reports would, of course, go out under the guise of CIA WOrk=
manshipe

It is therefore belleved that the present channels of
liaison serv1ce with CIA shEﬁTH“bé”marntarnedmlﬁ”the future,

s e L VIR L g LW g
N 3 g P S e e S

L.

- : a,g.an“ng l JJU’ALAJL~M~O Wl AL “NOtl)™
ACTION: - \ - Q st arf M

For your 1nformat10n. Yrmorad :;wu,dﬂﬁﬁl fi—@ao “ﬂ"hWJ{Mgig
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B O]j‘ice Memomnd%m UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
o IR. A. K BEI@ |  pats: November 16, 1951

rRoM : V. P. KEAY ,
v
Vel :
rd

X, SuBJECT: (O;.IAISON RELATIONS WITIKG wcy | 1/ Y
: ,. CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY, sy ieoruan o o
| " BOSTON DIVISTON OF FBI™ " haem 13 UNUSSrEy | |
. - o&%ﬁi’iw&w e/ L
. ¢ s ::rho A7
-of=thes eng@mamimmelligence o rAY
. 1, at 4:00 P,M. this date, that w2}
: who made._a_complaint.yesterday~concerning -

Noasge,
1

actiong of “our ¢ B.%Lwa;m&genjimmwcmr,gemlnwﬁgganminmlaxl on T
to CIA personnel had been 1n error 1n his allegations. sl

g SR

- L stated that sez_g'g_l_jlammugp_&bi&h;é% |
b“. )been a trlvial-clash of personalities between .

, | and SAC Soucy,
who_was _then IR BOStof. | stated that CIA had _no
complaint whatsoever against SAC Thornton and that Thornton had '
always been extremely cooperative both in Pittsburgh and Boston.,

indlcated that| |should not have
ment%gggdwghe allegations in question inasmuch as GHEYV Were

e T O e - SRR N

eXtremely trivial and without fact, i

FV—

|if there was any ‘
proof whatsoever to| [allegations the Bureau would be '
advised immediately., He stated that Aif ] vas totally wrong
he would be reprimanded, S

ACTION: - - M

\ If you agree, it is believed that we should await CIA‘S

complete answer in this matter before we communicate with SAC

Soucy. /0:) ﬁﬁ?{@w/@,?

Liaison will follow this matQ@QED




. FEDERAL BUREAU OF (WVESTIGATION
© 1L 8 DEPARTMENT 0F JUSTICE

.mw;mm Sconion - '

My, Glavit e | -
Mz, Harbo s
Mr, Rosen ...
Mr, Tracjyh_,.....m
My, Laugkun

ﬁf%ECTOR FBI ATT= MR+ VICTOR KEAY URGE N|Jg

17T

- LIAISON Co I As

THERE EXISTED NO_CAUSE OR
lmmmummmmA.mmmmmmmm

WAS NOT SUCH AS TO JUSTIFY ANY INFERENCE THA]

OF FICE _

WAS_NOT DESIROUS OF SINCEREL!MANDWQWQRLQJQLngQpPERATINGhwITHmmm ‘
HE Co Lo &s

IN AL HATTERS OF MUTUAL INTEREST. F

SOUCY

-0 ) fogs0-fio
gy ,""«D o] A

B ,

END
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Oﬁiee Memomndum « UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

T e —————y

)s

\

‘1o : Mr. D. M. Lad DATE: November «12,. 195

Tolson?7

‘SP-‘“EB Lada\ 0

/yr\f/"’ij : Mr. Al H. ?elm BT ,,fa"/' ot

%«

SUBJECT: §LIAISON RELATIONS ITH THE w\ WO \3 w& " o
)O CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY oef® V‘S%L 9 —.
“ﬁ‘ 4 Belmont,

Mohr,
Tele. Room

Beferaenc e dS--kahertobie memonandu
November 16,, 1951, reflecting . that, Noase
CI4& had aduzsed tkat several months _ago_there Fog heen Gandy
G TTivial clash of personalities betweenl

|

lang SAC
Soucy. | | stated that CIA hed no complaint whatso-
ever ggainst SAC Thornton. :

] -« ~ . b3

You instructed thot we contact Soucy at once and
that we caution Thornton to be most circumspect in contacts
with|

Mr. Keay in my _qbsence contacted SAC Soucy at,'
Knoxville telephonically. Soucgmstg?ed that there was no
basis in fact for these allegations. He ‘stated that whzle
Yhe was in Boston there was _actually little dealings .with
] inasnuch as there uwas. little. business..
petween LA ang the Bureau., He was instructed to send in a
s teletype reflectznq details of his dealings with

EA copy of the' teletype from Soucy is attached.]

| Soucy points out
"that there was no basis for friction arising and adds that
his limited contact with] was not such as to Jjustify
any inference that the Boston office was not desirous of
completely cooperating with CIA in matiters of muﬁual interest.

0@2}” S Assistant SAC Ed McCabe was contacted “in the absence
¥

of SAC _Thornton. He 048 ructed that the! Boston. office

be most circumspect in.gRi.contacts. with. .CIA. as long.as 43'_ b3

) ZWep W McCobe stated um%{?j
he would insure that Tthis was done. ‘ ’
~ Attachment
. VPK: brg-ozs‘glg//
@E@éﬂ 14

RECORDED . ' féé{ ) -

INDEXED .
@@ $a 2

T W
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This matter 1is zmmedzately bezwg taken. upmglgam
[of CIA again in view of SAC Soucy's statement
GBdin ULEL. of the_aduice received from] fhat_he.

wauld check. theirn Rngj@gwgﬁfphe to get complete details.

b3
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" mman con
NTRINE
'ﬁ UN cmssmen n% e. November 7, 1951
SHowN orngp SE B
oM ;D M. Iadd /Ny /;,,..) S8l
_stbisc: | Relations with CIA, CLASSTFIEDBY 60322040/ (ke 5.
*————m,m,%sm' ON; 257m.s( R A 17F

‘ #3686
On November 7, 1951, you gpectors Keay

agﬁwxmggnﬂﬁggggmy@gg General gg%plhﬁﬁﬁién

f 1. gmng£~o?
Centra g;ﬁ;f;tggmgrgg%gy, R1s assistants, Alien:

TO : " The Director

4

L AGSIFEMAY GW
VPK:mls DE S N: 25

.ZCORDED -
MP_%ED;_‘@:

5\@N© "53@,




3.

. You advised General Smith that you were in general
agreement with the principles set forth| but that the operational
details would have to be worked out by ou ' : 8 :
was impressed on General Smith that

should be 1
reierred to washington for settlement on po ere between the b3

. two organizations and our respective employees instructed from

Washington., You agreed, in response to the statement by General
Smith, that where personalitibs clashed, steps should be taken by
both organizations to make such changes as are necessary., It

was also agreed that General Smith and you would issue appropriate
instructions to the representatives abroad with respect to extending

%%: cooperation and effectuating coordination, It was pointed out to
|

General Smith that our objectives are the same, that is, to insure
the security of the United States both exxernaily and internally.

You also advised General Smith it would be satisfactory
[to arrange for a monthly staff meeting between his representatives
and ours on a high level,

b3
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\ b1
b3
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The above 1s submitted for record purposes. -Appropriate
steps ‘are being taken to carry out the agreements made and your
instructions in connection therewith. , :
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-s‘rAnnAm: FORM NO. 64 t V . v ' - —
o - Mr Tolsonl(_

\Oﬁ‘ice Memomndﬂm « UNITED STATES GOVERNME

TO . :_THE DIRECTOR ' DATE: Noqembe,

. : ’ * Mr. Harbo
FROM : D, M., Ladd ‘/ A / Mr Rosen.
- y ’ . ‘ 1 M e

/ﬁg SUBJECT:  RELATIONS WITH CIA,

fﬂ\}J At the conference with representatives of i
: CIA, Mr. Kirkpotrick handed me the attached ronu of b

[ . . i i F - = 2
- : l lwlll be called to the attenttoé’ X A

week for?conf:erence. .
T Attachmen_t

DML :dad

AL mmm«}m CONTANED - : |
vessn § PSS AT
Wl @

R RECORDED - 281 | OA - 80 765 _ /5?93
_@f&/ - - &MDEXED 29 _” NOV 20) 1957, - ~
' Q _[ j é’ B ;




1;¢~ﬁjg'g;f 3‘;';,v“' !'November,20, 1951 o L ]

3

4 .. MEMORANDUM FOR MR. TOLSON
5‘, IR _ MR. LADD
l-". R R . MR. BELMONT

% Todav] lealled to see me. | B

ey

Jow o ,

D) ed T

]

. 1ndlcated that at some time. inthe near luture ne would“liké?*
to visit the FBI at Washington. : S .

.

L

Bn W b -9/ /T 0

e 3 _— ST Very truly youﬁs,f« .Qgi\

- “John Edgar'Hoovér
' Director
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ubjects I b3
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b3
b7C
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IE)

You ai:wld eentinue te he alert ta suak
fat ;;a mi report u%;uediata,w %o the Bureau.

o o ;g’B;gﬁ;ﬂ%%é

 co: ‘Forei'ga Service Desk (detachad)




- Office Memoradygiug., v @Q MENT
FH=T Gty %Iggm 1S ugngss@%%ﬁ
ﬁ’ WUERE SHQ pDAaTE: November 20, 1951

TO . MR. A. H. BELMON

3 FROM : ‘ ' _
ﬁ%f%\\u\sjﬂcrz _/;5_) . K | :s__l__//

Hardo,

\&' Referenced memorandum indicated that Liaison would follow this WSS ey
i~ Pmatter to insure that jurisdiction of the FBI in foreign circles ™ i 51

\ ) Was definttely .understood. The Director moted, '”Yes, do so and b3 !

{fdon 't let it lapse or be submerged in the dense air of pallwtzon
of CIA which permeates some quarters -in this Bureau. H"

g Inspector DeLoa

~Alas of tfg;gn,mcmnina. |
o §)
<N ACTION:
SSReELe,
. @ This matter is on daily tickler in the Liaison Unit.
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(?]j‘ice Memorandym® ke SO TESABY R NMENT

: THERWISE,
TO : MR, A. H. BELMONT@L/ é WHERE SHOWR 0 m%gaz November 16, 1961

E— R N

{ .
¢
SUBJECT: N w ¥
y. Op? / Cle
%
Rost
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_OBSERVATION

¥

, Liaison will follow this matter to insure that jurisdiction

of the FBI in foreign circles is definitely understood.
~ALTION : '

For informations :

S
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- S N Mr. '

i Orrice of Diecror” p}i’/} Mr. . ¢

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION . Mr.

% UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE L Mr.

? November 15, 1951 Mr.

i 10:55 Mr.

| .

i ' telephone‘é :

" and stated he has a friend who has '

| another friendwho has some infor- Mr. Traey,

{ Mr. Laughlin

mation which.is extremely 1mportantMr. Jones
and it affects ‘infiltration of CIA and - Mohr
}  also the situation that these people Tele. Room
.. have abroad. ié’téte’d Mr. Nease
! it was rather a complicated story, Miss Holmes
i and he had tried to get in touch with Miss Gan
© SAC Scheidt but he was not in the offi '
I informed him that SAC Scheidt was_sick an
Whelan was acting. | [thought it would be
i a good idea if a man from the FBI ¢ould meet him and |
' the informant to see what the story is. .I tolc: k
Mr, Whelan would get in touch with him today.

—————

b3
b7C

-
&
¢

3

) éﬁfz‘f“"/ j‘)jc//ffi;ﬁz’é' Vs

o - said the host would beml;l
7 [
b [said he was very much impressed with what"
- this fellow has on his mind and if Mr. Whelan could
let him know when he could see them, in the ‘rneantime )
he would talk to| | who just got in town this -

rnornin'g I gave him Mr. Whelan's full: namiL??NFORMAHUN CONMéS‘\;@%
thanked him for calling. HERE!N lS UNC

LASSIFY .
| fvanted to be remembeurngg to IVI ] &Y ‘M

Hoover and asked how he was,

!
l y, &
Addendum: I called ASAC Whelan and gave hlml___—___] i {1‘?;.‘/
elephone no. and’ he will call him right away ! ' ‘
this morning and make arrangements to contact him
personally.

hwgimpd RECORDED 1 ta- f J '7*" i ;/,é?f

Nl

I

‘WM‘

!NDEXED’: 12 . Nov 201951
. i S Y 19




FROM

- ?v%onm NO. 64

O]ﬁce Memom;gfdwmmmmmms ot
: THE DIRECTOR WGEAE SHQWA OTHERWISE..~ November 6, 195

SUBJECT:

. Do M. Ladd ly v i | :Idm
- J | ggb%«ssn%iﬂ 2 - 4
(7

- regularly with top representatives from CIA.

-
3
«|

REIN IS UNCLASSIFIED EXCERY

DATE:

Tolson

I returned the call of Admzral Souers and asked
whether I could be of any assistance. He stated that he fo
merely wanted you to know that G eral Smith had come to/ 0% ""—
him with his troubles concernin ﬂ land that he, Admiral candy

R

Souers, had had lunch with Genera ith on Monday, -
November 5. General Smith had desired that 4dmiral ,
Souers have lunch with you and General Smith, but Admiral

Souers advised him that he did not believe it would be

desirable to serve as a referee. He pointed out that the
General is quite a prima donna.

Admiral Souers stated that he told General Smith that
he thought it was important that the Burecau first work out
the relationship between his representatives abroad and the
Legal Attaches uh ere they were needed as the FBI needed
them in a number of countries and that he thought it was

important that the foreigners would know whzch wag which
and the responsibility of each.

In this regard, Admiral Souers stated that he thought X
it might be desirable for someone from the Buregu to meet b3

ddmiral Souers further stated that Genéral Smith has
accepted the theory which he, Admiral Souers, advanced that
the Burea was not responszble Jfor the Burgees—MacLean
matter.

He stated that he glso mention th

I (&)
i L
?@E?TA mira Sou%fhyv, uzsed of thls.’NC‘Jﬂ?qgg wx"'
B

DML 2dad

- .

T PSRRI



Admiral Souers stated that he thought it was very
important that we watch the various foreign countries
not use the United States agencies one against the other
but they should know who, to-deal with on each problem and
should be kept within' the! lzmzts as to the jurisdiction
of each agency. Q;ngwf

Admiraleouers wanted to pass this on to you. He -
asked that no memorandum be prepared of this but that
it be for your personal information,.
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STANDARD. FORM NO. 64 F o

O]ﬁce Mem”‘zmdwm « UNITED SQ&TES GovﬁinMENT

/}/' -TO : MR. A. H. BELMON é%/ DATE: November 20, 1951
erom ;. V. P. Ke% .

) . ' ; 0 "rc‘.san____'___/' .

SUBJECT: LIAISON RELA¥TONS WITH CENTRAL o |
INTELLIGENCE AGENCY, BOSTON p4/ v
DIVISION OF FBI : Ty
You will recall that| | _aduised

Inspector DelLoach on November 15, %“5"[ that our—SAC _in Boston \[EA

¢ E O inswpe 3 ! 0O 4 pDerso. : y Y
1 —

© Contacts. with.SAC.Ls. . Soucy. and Thornion have nreflected
that the CIA complaint is utterly and completely without basis and

T oy L VR T e N SRR A AT
fact.,

b3

DeLoach contacted d Kirkpatrick this morning to ascertain
if CIA had as yet. obtmned _any 3pecific proo,f 0f allega~-
tions. The. answer. was negat,;ve. Kirkpetrick intimated-a.willingness
to drop the entire matiers however, he was firmly advi.sed.that.we

BN N s B 8 e g

desire&“‘?’”p"’écific proof and that in the future we .would-definitely
: mkgmpwoﬁgfmwllw w_wks_,C'IA might raise ag%zmﬂgmgﬁgm trivial
or otherwise. It was pointed out to Kz.rkpa'l:rzck that the FBI fully °
intended to nail every complaint down to baere facts and that we
would keep after matters of this nature until they had been thoroughly
settled. Kirkpatrick indicated he would contact us immedi
- following the receipt of a memorandum of explanation from |
ALL IRFORMATION CONTAINED
_ HEREIN 1S UNCLASSIFIE

It appears, that CIA. is_rather” emZarrassed over | |
unauthorized appr Waoh -l;o ua regardzng a_,tr;vwl matter. CIA of course
is further,@mbarrassed “over. the. fact that they. ev;dently have no
basic proof. to.. substantiate._. su%ch allegatz ons. chardless of this
however, it is believed that we should continue to pin CIA down on
every specific allegation any representative of that agency might

make, whether authorized by the higher echelo’z %f CIA or not./é97

OBSERVATIONS:

ACTION: | ~ RECORDED - 33NOV 27 1951
Liatson will con‘hnue 'to: follow tms mat ter., ’ .
F39CDD: 1w}‘) e )/ i ‘;'
PN o /& Aley
& o /‘ ,5&/ ’\?L W

Z’“’;’;% /&”":774, 12187
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STANDARD FORM NO. 64 a : .
‘ 5

O]ﬁce Memonmd%m . UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

' }/To : ME. BE pate: November 15, 1951 -
& Fmom : V. P. KEAY / | |

sUBJEcT: . LIAISON RELATIONS WITH GIA, / m
| BOSTON DIVISION OF FBI - {
I

J-
0

\§§J [acts.

2A- ((

Inspector . Deloach.

| and that this individual_had claimed that

our SAC in Boston had refused %o answer several telephone ‘calls
received

et 2 2 ;::_z.xg AL e e

dple in that areav  FurtheFmore i
.felf“%hat Geétive resistance agafﬁ§$_$ﬁgﬁ————iv. 2%
was being established by our SACIT BEEEOIYTT - |

AT P

WL 0 b o o

¥ I | Also,”ﬁﬁa% perhaps there was a clash of personalities in
\w eristence. DeLoach asked | 1/ he could obtain any prooSf of

@% such allegations, whereupon | | replied that he felt his man
had no..preef s however, he. would request that _any facts agvailable

©
Q% be immediatelg supplied to the Washington lepel. 1t was pointed
AN

out to that the FBI would not condone any such situation if
the CIA charges were true, and that we, of course, would egtablish '
our own inquiry. L ]indicated that he felt the FBI should be -
.. advised of the above situation, in view of the recent harmonious
&Q“ conference between Mr. Hoover and General Smith; also because of

> the fact that Liaison relations have always been good at the Seat of

oo Gouernment level

AN i HEREIN IS ucmssm
Ao He BEIMONT
, DATELL- ¢
I glzgg SAC Thornton g %ﬁ ston._on_the nzg* of November 15,
tand relayed to him the complaint, of ( GIA in_this mqé@é??“"? Tastrubied.
that he send a teletype to the Bureau the nzght'of November..1o,
after he had surveyed Lhis situation and that he advise us of any ff*
\.; ’*zw&;

incidents which would give rise to this complaint on the part of
CIA and whether there was any basis for this complaint by CIA.

Mr, Z%ornton sent in a teletype, a copy of whzch zs
attached,'anzszng that thzs complaznt 18 utterlJ and” completely ,
2750 */é C; i
| XA RECORDED - 32 142 =80 75 §
)fl/‘}z{ ~ - e \wﬁ(‘ ,"7 ‘ : ’ | 7 ﬁgsﬂ kY ﬁ”
ST N SRV > RO - 10 | .
AR A A P N A




£

@

B . . .
. : "5 o

.

wz;ﬁnu$mbgﬁiﬁmandﬁﬁact° t&atwﬁhewSAaanwﬁggfon Jg and has

been_anzxious to maintain good ligison with all Gouernment
agencies and that he deszres speczfzcs ooncernzng the ailegatzon.

4s stated above, Mr._ DelLogch-has-followed up with

specifics. We will follow through with CIA, pae
and pin this down and then again follow through with the Boston

O
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ERNING CIA ALLEGATION.

RECORDED - 3 ¢

CE g £ 7%

o e

RESISTANCE ACAINST THE CIA IS UTTERLY AND CONPLETELY VITHOUT BASIS.
AND FACT, SAC IN BOSTON IS AND HAS BEEN ANXIOUS,TO MAINTAIN.GOOD-

;\é;ni

ON VITH ALL GOVERNMENT AGENCIES. AND, THEREFORE DESIRE SPECIFICS

AR A ——
44
) PEDERAL Bumeny e
-t Y U$ peeanm ExFTIO,: I 'stcsm
ATy SSEGHOH
Mr.Gl ont ” ‘W |
/é,[/ Mr. Lo '
b fant -
w Yo o =
Mr Lo b
7 ' MrMov e
- ALASHINGTON Y FROM BOSTON 16 12-27 At R
‘Y DIRECTOR  URGENT AT, -ASST. DIRECTOR A, H.{Ez
v & bl
N Rfckla. ALLEGATION THAT SAC BOSTON OFFICE_HAD REFU%EBWIS»A; £f s |
R OF CIA AND THAT FBI IN BOSTON HAD ACTIVELY RESISTED QR HAD SHOWN ACTIVE

f
g
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(2. 0075044 9
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f s;rmor.nnv-'om o6 34 ,b ' ' : : ‘ . | 3
O]j‘ice Memomnda@;,%ummmm@g&ws GOVERNMENT

HEPEID 18 UNCL ASSIFIED

E SHOWN OTH EAWISE.
The Director WHER DATE: November 9, 1951

F#OM : D. M. Ladd W }DA"E/ 2}5/32\%% B !

ys  SUBJECT: /iéelatims with CIA ¢pASYIFED BY 0322 fyle ) 21> (TS
' ' LASSIFY Q& 53&3 WAL m P '“'":""”
/ " PECLASSEY, 05:28K3( £ ) -
Reference is made to my memorandum of November 7
egarding the conference you had with General Bedell émith @%?53’
. There follows an emalysis of the attached brief, WHIEH |
Gefieral Smith furnished the Bureau at that meeting, S e

AGENDA

This portion of the brief consisted of the data which
vas read to you by General Smith, It starts out by stating that
the present cooperation should be extended through mutual trust
and more_ complete discussion of "information, intentions, problems,
and operations which cause mutual concern,™ biscussions sre mentioned

- ‘to include joint strategy meetings and to allow for constructive
criticism;" also, "inter-agency contacts on all levels of authority.“

“The points read to you were briefly as follaws.

(1) Problems. ' ({LA%S\ F7 m
(a) legal Attaches,. - DECLASS ON: 25)( :

CIA agrees as to the necessity for "pelice
function® and desires to assist in that connection. Where dual re~
ﬁ /V

ations with foreign intelligence services exist, it 1s pointed out
that close contact is necessary between me:FBI“' d~CIA-to-prevent-

LA R A

CONLUSL O, s e -
WD
ENCLOSURE B (b)

(3% |
| \

T o
(c) v

Attachment

G &




(2) Biais@n,*

‘It is pointed out that present general liaison
arrangements should be continued, but the. &3 S

liaison hould be intensified to ir r@tiona; ﬂisgussinns

This covers the proposal that staff meetings be held

regularly,

(4) Pogitive Foreign Intelligence

Thi; discusses theigact th%p th31%§1 undouzted%y
- P NE1gerapIe Aot of Tpositive foreign 1 gn in-
It suggests passage of “this Information

This section of the brief giggu gses generalemgwlatians

it Al

with the FBI, but does not refer to specific cases. They say that
| "present Telations with™the FBI leave much to be desired" and -
add that this may to some extent be explained by a fallure on the

part of both the FBI and CIA to appreciate adequately the respon-
sibilities of the other, They do say that relations between the
two organizations:are friendly. - It is pointed out t that it might
help to have closer cooperation and workin gvrelations on ether than

spec %ﬁﬁﬁﬁmmgﬁéﬁwﬂ§”Hﬁﬁfﬁ”wjﬁtﬁf“ fﬁff meetings.“- i s

It 1is pointed out that the groblegmwgwpow to best remove

points of misunderstanding snd duplication and to facilitate eobpera-

TA N

tIve e?for;. The brief anaiyzed major e calises” of“?rictibn as*foIIows.




k1
b3

Her extension Of desk-tofdesk 1iaison other '

tg hat sugé3§f“a“1§”ﬁ§ﬁa§§§£y““§:¥ngw%§gpe.

~ They then mention the 4 W&L;gbn;l‘ixm@fwm%%@}ms which
was held witg»ﬁenerg;ﬁgg;gh by you 495"595 est that @o;igwing this

2. ?hﬁxawbe%stafﬁmmeer~ T
anizations on a monthly bag&g.

S mmnxmm %&.‘L"Z‘/m gosky




~.~rnjéz; also actually.clg,is
prog ttle more hat preseAtly ex: exis%s in that there
are contacts on this basis where neeegsary, but they are handled
and controlled by our Liaison Desk. We of course, should continue
to»closely%control‘these contacts and not encourgggwégxgwgﬁensian
- é'ned Tor this type of desk-to-desk liaison will, in

arge part, be eliminated by the proposed staff conferences on a
monthly basis,

Concerning the activities of our legal Attaches abroad,
there does 7ot appeéars,.Lron.reading th S br16L;-to~be-any. Lundas .

mental. disagreer e_can straighten CIA_ out_with respect_to.
wsagngwakiggﬁmg£&gu;mLesWM At&ﬁghﬁ§%at the staff conferenses._ |
. | L
& |
|
ACTION:

These matters will be followed through liaison and through
the monthly staff conferences in order to make our position plain
to CIA and in order to 1ren out any differenees which may exist,

ADDEND UM
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A .check -of]

TTTes | Ifail to reflect
any .record of] | inquirieg in the Esvionage

e

e The Bureau Le al Attache in Papis is being
adv1sed concérning
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#«E FOREIGN SERVICE
4 OF THE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

American Embassy

2 Avenue Gabriel-

" Paris 8, France

oo

' . SRR
Date: September 17, 1951 e T

~ To: Director, FBI L %3:@ ‘

. - f Mr. Tolson.%

(7 DEGLASS
From. L Legal Attache, Paris ” jEﬁ
Qﬁ"/ L{’/‘/ [J
SubJPct ’I l(s\

;L" f /'“’ﬂ )
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By,
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L e §

DATE: L L E il
CLASSIFIED

DECLASSIFY

TR o IR B 4
- ) ‘H\ l B

bl s % It would appear that 1& “ ’ Gnicati 1O
b3 July &, 1g51]

u (=)
Ay

e t's he Bureau was adv:.segi' :1.n *our letter dated Sep‘bember 10,
1951 entltled "'Of‘fzqe Proc%’qu;'\es, Admnlstratlve" “this Of ic

.~;-p,~ & r-t '?“‘.;ﬂ
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ETANDARD FORM NO. 64

~ ()ﬁi(;g Memamnd VAsk ﬂ'NITED STA?ES GOVERNMENI‘

pate: Octoper 23, 1951

. Mr. Laddph? s’/
vé\yﬁ TO | r d@ CLA S‘F‘c% ,
FROM : A, H, Be t- Eg,;&;é??

SUBJECT:  RELATIONS WITH THE CENT
' INTELLIGENCE AGENCY

T P R R T RN K S e

Reference is made to the
Mexico City, dated October 16, T

The Legal Attache further informed us that a confidential

. hﬁmmmmcﬁﬁu&Qﬁ1mLmm;mmmmﬂLﬂmLh&nmmhmmL&ammmm&.mﬂ_
b3 tion between

b7C
L7D
— p—— o T DLy I

b3 The Director commented: "I think we should take this up -
. directl ‘with General Smith of CIA. . -

i ] - DDEAr thati o

3

[ It is felt by Mr..Deloach, our liaison 9

b3 Y representative with CIA, and Mr. Keay, who deals with General Smith, 2
that al.Sm. .0f rg
|General Smith, as you Know, g




has indicated an interest in-promoting closer liaison with the Bureau .

and has remarked to Special Agent. Deloach that he thought we.should

have additional representatives abroad; also, he has on one occasion

indicated we should have other representatives who would work in a

combined office with CIA. Smith on no. occasion has. shown, any

{ hostility with reference to our foreign liaison representation, but
on "the whole the representatives of CIA have not begh friendly and
otr-relations with.them. have.been.on.a..cold.-formal basisy

AR ot

b3
are
as followL: ‘
Se————— R,
\- (1)
[ |
)
13£9
(3)|
KS)
) |
()
(5]
L I(3)
- (6)]

i




| ﬁifﬂ yeneral

(1) That this’ indicates a basic unfriendliness on the
part of his foreign representatives with the Bureau's liaison
representatives,

. (2) That such an attitude is not conducive to better
coordination and liaison between the FBI and CIA, as General

Smith hasrhean_adnncafﬁna
(1)

It is believed that we can put a stop to this apparent
concerted campaign to embarrass us in foreign relations by

discussing the matter frankly riih_ﬁenena*_3m4+h Further it
Iis believed we should discuss

| | ATso, General omith should
be advised this is being furnished to him strictly for his

confidential information as it is believed he will respect this
confidence., It would appear that we should take this calculated

risk in order to put a stop to this malicious campaign as
reflected by the above incidents.

IgwX;grgnpxgxé&,ggguiling;ﬁcussmwzthwaenenalMﬁm;th of
CIA not only but additlonallyﬁthe_entire

concerted effort on tﬁe part of CIA to cauée stralned felations.‘
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Director Mr. Mohr 5744

Mr. Tolson 5744
_Mr. Ladd 5736 ’ Miss Gandy 5633

___Mr. Clegg 5256 —__Mr. Nease 5633
Mr. Glavin 5517 '

_Mr. Harbg.n7 ¥-¥s ,
BV =R X 2T 0 F— -

Recofds Sec. 7235
Pers. Records 6635

___Mr. Nichg

Y _Mr. RoseBh M7 G4 ..........._IReading Room 5531

__- Mr. Trac¥ml@QeIB........fMail Room 5533
_Mrr. Belmémb Aisdd2 . _. ----F Teletype 5644

Mr . Laugh Leave Clerk 2706
j Mr. Rosenl caceeeee—- EMechanical B-114

- Mr . McGuirt- Be¥l-----—-ISupply Room B-118
Mr . Holl:

} Mr. Alden. i-—no—oom-o Miss Lurz=

| MpoRgmont -~ o Chisholm

Iﬁ FEaipa--—--IMiss . Brown -

e _Mr. Jone
V Mr. Leon

___Mr. Whernn s ¥y - " BMiss Corrigan
_Mr. sizodq FEQATTR T
Mr. Trot{er. 7"294%&
Mr. Englilsh 5627 repare Reply
—_—————dNote & return
___See me For appropriate
__Send file ' action

e __For your info
F-sz’)’é—, /iz“)-ffyl;', 7L A O L2
1,&/ /g‘};g e st U,

ALt mfaﬁamnur& ccrﬂ’k.iﬁ&ﬁ

L. B. Nichols
Room 5640, Ext. 691




ikl Oﬁice Memomnd%m %?’ s

. ALL INFIVATION CONTAY ]
To THE DIRECTOR  HEREIY 15 11301 ASSIFIED 'gBCE%TE August 30, 1951

FROM : D. M. Ladd A/ HERE SHOWN OTHERWISE,

SUBJECT: THE CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY \/ﬁéff:: b(” '

ur_instructions, there follows a
[_.s.umm.a_mglon
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0]7‘206 Memomnd%m UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

;a . THE DIRECTOR DATE: October 24, 1951
Pl
/ FROM : Ds M, LADD

SUBJECT: TEEOCENTRAL Iwﬁmmvoz AGENCY ’ //bf ;

instructions, the attached,sg“'

Bhpka e dtviert

“to date. ‘and now reflectsl)f“

memorandum has . Dbe. :
_additional incid «relations with CIA which have

occurred since the dafe qf}tpe attached memoranduam

TR

%

Pursuant to _your

ACTION:

b3
For information,
APT ACHMENT i
CDD:mfs @;f; ‘
ALL INEORMATIOR CONTAINES " : | :
HW@N\SUNLMﬁ;222£%%%ézg
oaTE L 52 L8N
332277
@, 6)92 5@75@- 7707
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: & WUERE S”OWN OTHEHWQ%E Noyember 1
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4 TO : MI‘ R. T. Harbo O

FROM Mr I. W. conradl %{‘? %}’“)’ g‘ : l/pgi ‘
SUBJECT: CS) | -

‘ 1t ' -}u\' - cle

I o
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IWC:AB

DATE: £/ 244/ 200

CLASSEFIED BY £5.0.]
nEcmsm QN: 35K3.3( | )
F3gloy

m@@@ e




Py ®

Serial Charge-Out

RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
RECORD/INFORMATION DISSEMINATION SECTION

SERIAL CHARGE OUT

This Document Has Been Removed

TOP SECRET MATERIAL

Document can be located in the

SPECIAL FILE ROOM, ROOM #7369
NOTE TO DISCLOSURE:

Please proceed as usual
processing other documents in the request.

FOPA# RLIET 2
File # %?&;}?‘Oaz Serial &&@A//?(/

Date of Mail_A///917/ Page (s)_lf%_y
Date 4[‘8%20& _ Initials_2¢. 5

Analys Team 4‘. ...,/ b7C
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Serial Charge-Out

RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
RECORD/INFORMATION DISSEMINATION SECTION

SERIAL CHARGE OUT

This Document Has Been Removed

TOP SECRET MATERIAL

SPECIAL FILE ROOM, ROOM #7369
NOTE TO DISCLOSURE:

processing other documents in the request.

FOIPA # i‘& éi 2-

File # <

Lseet. a4d]

Date of Mail /2 /19577

Date / 249

Analyst

Document can be located in the

Please proceed as usual

Seraawggég//yy/
Page (s)_l;é;(?v |
initals_&e £
Team__fax_- |




Serial Charge-Out

RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
RECORD/INFORMATION DISSEMINATION SECTION

SERIAL CHARGE OUT

This Document Has Been Removed

TOP SECRET MATERIAL

- Document can be located in the

SPECIAL FILE ROOM, ROOM #7369
NOTE TO DISCLOSURE:

Please proceed as usual
processing other documents in the request.

Date of Mail_/8/24//)4 57 Page (5oL e 7‘} |
oe 1/} /ouoé nitals_ £TE

Analyst Team L~ /




The Director
'D. M. Laad B

PURPOSE:

Ta o Asrd &e son af I

b3

e

a/
Vs

BACKGROUND.a: v

o

‘The above individuals are the subjects of an

© active #Esnionape - "R & CZ" investigation by the Bureey W
b1 }%
£
19 -
o
g
bl -
b3
WY 3
4%“1 4
B O
~ Attachment
100-210158 "
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A b3
i

eneral =m 0 S elfect,
Recommendation:

=7
ir you approve, it is recommended that the attached

communication be transmitted to Mr, Smith, specifically
pointing this fact out to him.

ADDENDUM ~ CEH:LL =~ October 27, 1951

[

I have looked into the delay in not answeringl|

| This will account for some delay in handling the matter, bl
L n -my opinion does not justify this matter notrgglgg_ggngged b3
September 21, I have talked with Supervisor bic
and have pointed out to him that such dela gs in handling
outside communications cannot be countenanced. e understands
the importance of handling these communicstions promptly, and I

believe he will sincerely endeavor to avoid a recurrence of
such delays,

, C. E, Hennrich
DIRECTOR'S NOTATION: "Such delays cén only serve to embarrass us

particularly when it involves CIA which is
looking%for iomething to squawk about. H,"




-
Date:

Tos

RECORDED - 45 fﬁ?’érﬁgg%” gZ""” ‘%ﬁ%é;ﬁgium | :
Sub‘%c% . - /Aﬁ; 97 2 '/é =
f 332399 Q% ‘

i Reference 1s made to the Bureau letter dated October 16,

1951, enclosing a copy of a letter carrying the same date directed
to the CIA.

bl
k2

[ Upon the receipt of |

[ RTJyou will be advised immediately. In the mean-
e, you should Keep the Bureau informed regarding any pertinent
\deveiap ents in connecticn with this matter,

‘ N ma ’,350!;,
| ”;Qkégp, .

f “Vl 41951 %
SO

b3
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Serial Removal Charge Out P
421 {Rev. 2-11-65) .
. : ~ ¢

INSTRUCTIONS: Thzs form is to be removed from file by a Filing Unit employee only upon the return of the item.

Subject ’
CiA

Type of Mail : Date of Mail
] Report

[ Incoming letter

[ Outgoing letter

. LADD o duDilerreoe i0]13)s)

[ Airtel

[ Teletype

[ Enclosure (describe)

[ Laboratory Work Sheet

[] Personnel Security Questionnaire (PSQ)

[ Loyalty Form

[ Other (describe)

Removed for Removed by Date of Removal

%ﬁ{ SFK. =3 | 7//:7//57w

Reason for Removal
[ For copying (If for another agency, list agency and date of request.)

[} To send to

UNTAINED

4 T S u
[ To attach to HEREW § MNGLASS&F%%%
i 2

() For office use

Jv\’

[C] For ¢ifange to another file

Other (Specify) TS Y Ve

(R -EO75E"

Complete File and Serial Number
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Serial Charge-Out

RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
RECORD/INFORMATION DISSEMINATION SECTION

SERIAL CHARGE OUT

This Document Has Been Removed

TOP SECRET MATERIAL

. Document can be located in the

SPECIAL FILE ROOM, ROOM #7369
NOTE TO DISCLOSURE:

Please proceed as usual
processing other documents in the request.

FOIPA# 3bF ’éf 2

File # - o) Serial / S’
% A N T3/ 195

Date of Mail Az,_l_ﬂga//ﬁ‘/ Page (s)_l,@/
Date /] l 26 égo A Initials ﬁé z
Analyst | Team __é&/
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Serial Charge-Out

RECORDS MANAGEMENT DIVISION
RECORD/INFORMATION DISSEMINATION SECTION

SERIAL CHARGE OUT

This Document Has Been Removed

TOP SECRET MATERIAL

Document can be located in the

SPECIAL FILE ROOM, ROOM #7369
NOTE TO DISCLOSURE:

Please proceed as usual
processing other documents in the request.

FoPA# 3L Y (9.2
File# (J-§72&D Serial al.ua,é//y "/

Date of Mail &/ £ 40@ /19y Page (s)_L/A?L
pate L /26 /2._@ A Initials_ 2z T

Analys{ Team & - / b7C
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e | o : " Date of Removal ‘///44//‘»7)'5
A il
/@?_ é) Mfzaﬁdéfg c
Report o
Letter ‘ E ‘
Enclosure : submitted by
Dated _ /// 59 /:>"'/ has been removed for Mr. i%f,«ﬁj..@/
to be sent to ‘ /Jé&é&ﬁ’%f@ »

Subject, ‘ s ﬁ/

Synopsfis J}é Q/wa/ A £ /«w(. Leils &Zééj 40 Zvlfz/ ﬁéé&

Al tha Ll phinic kL /fmdfw |
wrlsd § tzatelesl /Mzw pr2a o Dancfriss Py
/3/,’«/ LﬁAzﬁdﬂMw/ WJ&/W % ,@/{%M

This_ is to be regoved from ’f'-'lfe uMn of “the 1tem and 27

. forwarded to the Coordinator of Mail and Files

Removed by',_ g2 .

Date Request Recelved

File Number @A“ j/ g 7 &) -

Ant mmmm comms;u .

HERE ASSIF)
well-397 o P AGIT
335377 R
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STANDARD FORM NO. 64 . N

Ojﬁce Memomnd.% . "UNITVED STATES GOVERNMENT

0 : MR. A. H. BELNON ﬁ/ - DATE:  November 19, 1951
FROM MR. C. E. %ﬁé el

1z W

' ‘ . Tolsen .
SUBJECT: : :

Lagd,

Clegg,

Olavin

litchols,

| | Rosan,

Tracy,

| ‘called at my office on November 16, o

1051, e said he is employed by| .

| He said his son

|got a job with CIA| [that he has not

been cleared for classified znformatzon- that " GI4, will not
give him anything to do, although he is drowifig @ Salary,
and that f working cross-word puzzles and doing
nothing. said he understood that the FBI
cleared such individuals and that clearance had not been
recetved from the FBI.

T pointed out to | |tha1: the FBI does not
Melear™ anyone for access to classified information, I told
him that, of course, we do conduct name checks and loyalty
checks for other Government organizations. I pointed out
that very frequently we receive requests from individucls, Ssuch
as himself, and it later turns out that the Government agency
in question has never even submitted the name to us for a
check. I told him, however, that I would look into the matter
and that if we are conducting an investigation of any type, I

~would see what could be done to erpedite it.

- I hove had a chec A and there is
no pending tnvestigation on It may be that a
loyalty form is in possession o] ©he Bureau in unprocessed work.
There is no way of checking this without a complete erxamination
of all forms on hand in the Bureou, which is not justified.

ACTION: - - |
For your information., ﬁ;%ﬁﬁxg&ggwmm
WSS I g
B |
CEH:LL BB
| RECORDED - g6 o
A 62 yo75"0“/7/‘
) - INDEXED. 883?%%{%& .
. K\O @

11




OW/M

S Mr. Clegg
([ - , ALL WFORBATIA® rANTAINED ' Mr. Glavin

C ' E HEREIN 1S UHELALSIFIED CXCEPY | Mr. Harbo.
W“EBE SHGWN aTHEEWiSE. / : Mr. Rosen

: ‘v Mr. Tracy—
fa, A —
Miss IG‘aE:y
Cer V“‘[ /’?’{é*‘f/ 19E 10 (e ) LERE

LA}:!@N&MM!A,, REMYLET OCTOBER 9

5%

ROLLAND 0, L-ALLIER

RTL.

DEKED - aa?é;? (5” 975 /7//

RECORDED - 8 Nov 211884

%\FW \>\\%\ A glé%ﬁgé N: 25X
o &ﬁs‘ g ér

453%2/9' :S/Azqﬁ?xr

)‘
If the 1nt9111g%ne',§%‘contamed in the above message is ‘to be dlssemlnated
tﬁ%§% ure it is suggested that it be suitably araphrased in

, or % otect the Bureau's cryptographic systems§gﬁaa
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ORIGINAL COPY FILED IN

7i0% CONTANED
| hQSIFIED EXCEFY

aLl
HERY:
SHOWN OTHEBWISE:
(2 -88756"

q | |
O \ J/W_ NOT RECORDED
136pe, 5 1951
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~ requirments that are required to join the 08,5,

- | Tov, 6,191

o v
Dear Siry - A | o ( !
We are writing to cbtain some information on the

o would like to join this organization o .
help out in the pregent condition,
If you canoi; supply us with the iﬁfomation ve
' B .

- are seeking, please give us the address where this

“information can be obtained,.

42407

; hope that you do not lay this request aside, .
| a5 v are very interested in this type of work, -
e are avaiting your reply.
Sincerely yours
7

S R R
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woB -2 2 - 807756 1713

CRECORDED-TB e

T opIC

 Dear : . | N ‘
.. “Your letter doted November 16, 1951, which
ves 8lgo gigned by | has been raecetived..
' I thought jot might 1tke ta knob that the
Office of Sitrotagie Services {s no longer in existende.
For your informetiony the functions of this orguniza~
tiony, genercily speaking, hsve been iaken pver by the
O central Intellsgence Agenoys I am taking the liberty
. of forparding 6 sopy of your communication do the
Dirsotor, Cendiral Intelligence Agency, 2450 § Street,
. Korthweats Woshingtony, D. Cey for wWhat information he
 ean offer you relative to employment with that Agenoy.

I om glad to be of aqrbieeuzn,ehts'cénaqattcne :
|  §inoarely yours, - |

 John Edger Hoover . d
~ Dirsctor Mgl “/

,co.a 0I& by,ghQrf fof@ \ffaﬁ“é*ﬁﬂé%?&;m§?%fcaﬁwwg ) -

_ w‘/ S PP .5‘?'%36’5‘_ W _
Taleen DIC:ma"i N Y . %& .

Leag %ﬁmﬁg}ﬂé = »3}? L -y ‘\gﬁ) -

Nichola____ ' : ’ S ; RS {;.‘f. . D ! C) "
o P CONBVRT R & 9P qVi

Clogg, - = o . )
Glevin : 0 : uk Y @ \ ﬁ\j":‘y %‘q ERMI o b ,jx
Harbo, T ba/ l_,u ‘a&ﬂ LS W*“M&,.WLLLW»

.. Hosen, "

| ey,

A . B 4
[ o, mm, '{ ?
— . PN
“Henge_ . o "\‘
Oy, :

S v
3
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v _ S :
' X / ? w ] Mr. Tolson ¥«
‘ o R {:’,‘LML Ladd. : J\
) , %f"' Mr. Ni s )
OFFICE OF THE. LEGAL ATTACHE o ont?” |~
/' ™ RN EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA . it ; i
\:«J.LAA,QSA " ‘ =L ﬁ MEX'CWD,CIT:%“S’\‘ W? . . B %‘ﬁ 'Ml'.'. GlaVin )
ARl v ‘,e«;-..... e A " iMr. Harbo.. ‘
}b&@l&% 2@ 2553}13@@ ] ) st pad B\ZM | Rosen
Dates Dotober 16, 1951 %@m@ ON; 25X, Lowwed  * | Mr. Tracy._SC D
r &M Mr. Laughlin. X
.. Tos - Director, FBIL 'PERSONAL & GONFIDENEEAE| wr. Mohr.
N ‘ ' Tele. Room
N Froms Legat, Mexico Mr. Nease
/ . . -+ | Miss Gandy—
Subject: RELATIONS WITH THE EMBASSY Me yic 0
" ADMINISTRATIVE . T T e

During. recent months, relations. with the. Embassy :
have -been. eni;irely normal- and satisfactory; however,. immediately .,
J.TZ‘o";!.'J.ovaring _the_ apPrehension of GUS HALL and while the Legal Attache(

was out of town,'.an incident took place which merits detailed
reporting to the Bureau, As of instant date, I believe things
have returned to normsl but because the 1ncident served to poin

the matter is- being followed up by -3 specific recommendation/ o the \ P

Burseau, / \§ I

| EMBASSY STAFF MEETING OCTOBER 11,’ 1951 ; &E é\

, RN

' SA | attended the Ambassador's staff X{t% e

—_ meeting in the absence of the Legal Attache and _ L T

N on October 1lth. - The Legal.Attache and SA were. at. o\

. that date in Laredo, Texas - in connection with the GUS HALL \3\“\&”
\)

deportation proceedings. v . EXPEDITE-¥: sgm&
The preceding evening, Ambassador WILLIAM (DM 7e; *’x !

(...

v~ had recelved a telephone call from the United Press representative T ope
concerning the GUS HALL case and had been a ' step down g '
. 6—the Ambassador's.office. The Ambassador asked if the o
\Embass had officlal _¥nowledge of HALL'S arrest and deportation e i
and “following Bureau instructions, advised that there was g &
ino ¢ knowledge but that for the Ambassador's personal ine e L

formation, the Mexican Police had arrested HALL and had deported

 him, The Ambagsador then advised the United Press that there was

no official k:nowledge concerning the case and thereafte
ssador, in a very friendly fashion, indicated to SA his
onal pléasure over the fact that HALL had joee i’ie?

sen‘b %ﬁ%

and
CDELk Rl sons W&&%ﬂ% Nd"v%% 951 9] 7%

E ’ ¥ DEb- G&m :I‘.l;;e following mogrf}gg a2t his. stafg“maetihg ‘Ambassador
}1GUS H

O.“QWYEE;Le b td an entirely ‘¥t ‘¥PRe of mind. .In.the
presemnce, o of the' otheri Embassy 'officials attending the staff. meeting, '
Mmbass@daﬁamld SA I:Fthawhe hady %gted from the papers that
GUS HALL had been delivered by Mexican ice to the FBI in Laregdo,
tfoas. "He. observed that: he knew nothing persondally ahmt( the case

4 q‘,,wi- ‘ ' :u\ V)

|

Q))— g‘//l s 8 sy k'\:,

tﬂ&.miw;u’g P
/[/, 7




Letter to Director, 10-16~51 AN o
Re: RELATIONS WITH THE EMBASSY . ' o \
ADMINISTRATIVE | R ‘

bgp as far as_he was _concerned, tnsmygsults were excellent. He :
said that the 1ssue he was about “to raise had nothing to do whatso=
. | ever with the HALL case but stated“hé”had'been”sériously ‘doncerned .
; Lover the problem of what mlght happén in the Tuture in a’ similar
cagse and im SO far g5 the Activitises of thHe Bureau's office in
Mexico City Were concerned. He thereupon quoted & hypothetical
{ case in which an American fugitive being taken to .the border by
‘ Mexican Police was killed in an automobile accident en route to the
border. :

| -+~ At _this point SA| |courtequsly statqd to. the»
' Ambassador that since_the discussion seemed to involve a question
of policy with respeot to the Office of the Legal Attache, 1t would
appear—deylrable to defer the discusslion until the Legal Attache
| could talk personally with the Ambassador. The Ambassador, however,
said hé felt this should be discissed at. the. Embassy. “Start “conference
¢ and_he_proceeded b6 _continue the. discussion.

The Ambassador said that if, 1n the future, e’
hypothetical case turned oub “badly, then the nawspapers in’ the. U.S.

' the case in Mexico and ‘the Ambassador “would be. put in an smbarrassing
' position trying to answer questions concerning a matter of which he
'1 haa Ho-perfonal knowledge. The Ambassador appeared to be worried
solely about what columnists and reporters in the UsS. might write
and question. He said he knew what it was like to face a Senate :
investigating committee with newsmen and television cameras surrounding '
him and he never wanted to be placed in such a position and have to . |

'say that he didn't know what was going on within his own Embassy. /

e
R —

. R e e e - e

The Ambassador then sald that he felt the Office of
Ithe Legal Attache was doing an excellent. job but he ‘wondered if it j
lwould not be better{to have i1t outside the Embassy so that the !
Bmbassador would not have’ to find himself responsible for activities
out_which: “he knew nothing. He observed that as long as things went
ell, everythingwwould be..just fine but if anything were to go wrohg,
{Jthen he - would .be _left holding the sack and he did,not wish to do‘
his. S Eah TR A

L

He then said that.he. wondered if there Was .an. agree= A-f

’ ment between the Department.of.State and the FBI regarding. our
responsibilities in Mexico.- He thought he would like to have a’
statement in writing that he would not be_held responsible for any-
thing which we might do in the future which might put him in an
embarrassingAQQEEtion. “The Ambassador had scarcely terminated these
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\ ‘ e. discugsion continued but according to SA.E:::::]
thﬁnﬁoregoing were the salient points with respect to, matters .of
interest to the Buraau. noted that: other persons. present at

the staff T eon
f

ce declined to enter into the discussion with the .Q

oo
o
y
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LEGAL ATTACHE'S CONVERSATION WITH MINISTER- 1
COUNSELOR PAUL T. CULBERTSON : e ,,gﬁ

The . Legal Attache returned to Mex;go City from the

border on the night of October.12, 1951 and upon learning of the °
foregoing, went._ _to. themresiggnce~oﬁwthe Minister~00unselor on the'

gorning “of October 13%the TheQMinister-Counselor was. extremely

friendly and this_ matter was discussed for approximately one hours

Pt A

The points_developed in responsa “to ‘the Legal Attache's questions E

were as follows:

The Minister-Counselor had been completely surprised by
the Ambassador's remarks at the staff meeting and had

to talk about this matter.

The Minister-Counselor felt that it was .a ‘metter that
lshould properly have been taken up between the. Ambassador

iand the Legal Attache in private session.

¢
‘The Ambassador’s remarks did not reflect Department of

with the Embassy concerning the GUS HALL matter and the

| had no previous indication that the Ambassador was going»i‘

!

{|State attitude or thinking as evidenced from any communica-
tions between the Embassy and the Department concerning the
US HALL matter. The Department had not as yet communicated

—————— -
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~ Minister-Counselor had no reason to believe that the
' Department of State was feeling critical. The Minister-
. Counselor himself gave no evidence of feeling critical
about the case and was inclined to feel that it was .
'probably handled very well, '

The Minister-Counselor had nothing to. criticize in

connection withkggj;::::::rgggcling of the matter and he noted thét
during the end of the comversatlon at the staff meeting the ””T“T

4%?§§sador‘had”aﬁopted a postffff:%ffch was definitely on the.

defengive, this being due to able handling of the Ambassador's
queries,, , ,

The Minister-Counselor said to the Legal Attache that
it should be always borne in mind that the Ambassador is "gun shy"
and he is always thinking Hiow of. Senate hearings ‘and .other’ 1nvest1~

gations “which may e embarrassﬁgim. Accordingly, his reactions are not
entirely those of & person who would not have to think about such =
investigations. Mr. CULBERTSON said that much of wWhat the Ambassador
had said could be made understandable when the Ambassador?'s- feelings
with regard to investigations in the U.S. are considered. He
wondered if perhaps the Ambassador had.not at some-time.in the:past -

. i had 2 cIash with the FBI and that_as. a result _his thinklng with

. [lrespect . to. the FBI. might be 1nf1uenced.-

" _ J ]
e

—

It should,bp_notqd that Minister-Counselor CULBERTSON
is the career. officer of the Foreign Service who substentially runs
He-Enbassy in Mexico City. He is very friendly with thé Buresu's’

represenfatives and has always given every indication of cooperating
with usS..

i I.ssked Mr. CULBERTSON-if he_thought. ;bhis matter, had
serigua.gonn@tations and_he felt. that it was. notﬁtoo seriousﬂa
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matter but it was something that shoulgd be _8lven consideration.-

T asked him if he thought I should Seé the Ambassador immediately -
and he staeted that due to the Ambassador's nature, it would probably
be better to wait until the following Monday, at which time the -
Ambassador would probably have forgotten much of thiss

'MEETING WITH AMBASSADOR WILLIAM O'DWYER
OCTOBER 15, 1951

On. Monday, Qctober 15th _the Legal . Attache,made an.,
appointment to see the. “Ambassader and thereafter talked with the
Amggggaaor Tor spproximately. l-1/2 hours, ~During the first half
of the conversation Nr, CULBERTSON was also present. The Ambassador
wéﬁ:?g@%ggﬁ P pleagant and 1t sesmed to. the.Legel Attache“that he~
had reflec ed over what he had sald at the staff meeting and ‘probably
regg“tted some of 1t. He gave every “indication of”wanting to halp“”'

He sald that he. regretted. having brought up this
matter at the staﬁf»peeting since another time and plaés would

pcobablxlhave been prefersble.. ‘He~ éxplained thet the only. thing
that. really concerned ‘him was that he should be able to aid the.

.Bureau's work in Mexico by. knowing how to tell the press the right

thing when he’ Treceives inquiries., He sald that he should be able
to tell the press the right thing, both to help the case at hand \

- and also to present an Intelligent appearance on behalf of the

Embassy. He stated that his relations with Director HOOVER and

with. the @ureau hed_ alwayadbeenwexcellent and he had graat admiration
ﬂgnmthe,qu e worked. He.said that_ there. was_enough. "of . the cop
in him" so ‘he_wished he could personally have .been present when
ngmﬁwLmeas “arrested.. He felt thst probably this arrest would
result in being an in excellent deterrent as to keeping other American
Communists from coming to Mexico. ‘

In&%kﬁﬂaﬁbﬁ Ambagsador if SA| |actuatipn Jduring

_sbsence had been satisfactory and he stated that had given
him the necessarvMinformation«when*he ‘had; asked] 'concerning
the_case.... | ~ “

He stated that he did not wish. towprwﬁinto our
business and he felt it~ best that probably he should not kmow of

agmgggf “the. _things which. we regarded _as. confidential operations..
I«toldkpggmémbagggéorw$hatmhe,:as Chief of. Mission, had & right

K
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to ‘a_knowledge of the actlon of his _ subordinates so_that he could
most_efficlently carry out his own . duties and._ that I was at all

times ready to provide him with any. 1nformation‘he might desire. ‘ \ ;i

o)

I

' |

g%:ggf Informant reported that the group was
discussing the GUS HALL ¢ L__

~ With Respect to Ambassador Q'Dwyer : : o - ‘ . ff

CONCLUSIONS

My ¢ onclusions are the following. . .

The. Ambassador has 1mpressed me as being a person ‘who f
1§£§§ continuity of purpose since he becomes extremely enthusiastic |
about a- certein matter on a given. day and, ‘Several days later appears J
to have- Tost interest. 1 do not think his remarks about our’ possibly
operating from without the Embassy should be taken too seriously. !
He now appears. to. be. completely favorable towards-us, .at least in so

fgr as. his overt expressions are concerneds qusibly much of what he
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raputation, paower. and.. angority. On the other hand, :since the
Ambassador does have the,personaliwy_gngﬁpgckgroun“ which he does,
;I“fﬁ“I“ﬁE”Would’not,be warranted, at any time, in assuming that -
under & given set of. cixpumstancas we.would get full cooperation.~

He would: always be governed by how he himself would fare at the given
time, depending upon whether his personal fortunes were going well
or badly. His primary consideration appears always to be defending
‘his.personal situation against possible future political attack.

sg;d tp,me stems from his.. very definitevrespeet'for the. Bureau!s

Goncerning CIA

— e e .
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‘I.feol that the described .incldent
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November 20, 1951
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Central IntellTJence aymmmJ

5450 E GEraet,; Ne Ko "o
Fushington 20 De Co

. e’f:gg%yﬂ °I717

o Tour letter of Noyember 8, 1951, hos
- peen recetveds = , ~

o I regret to aduise you that thia Burecu
. does not hove apaileble for ¢iatribution the -
- type of film to which you have mude references

Sincerely yours,

3. Edear Hoover
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SAC, WFO (77-0) DR SIFILD
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BJECT:  CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY CHECKS oV T

Mr.
Tele. Room ...
Mr. Nease...

)

On November 1, 1951,

Intelligence Agency, advised Special Agent] of this offfice, 1 /JJ
oo and Washington Field Liaison Agent with the Central lntelligence Agenc . (15
tha

B3

Mipa . dhe ks

b3
b7

[W7as SUpplied to Agent
[in contidence and is not to be divulged outside the FBI.
56-/7/8

Iic is unknown whether or not this new procedurs hlch applles
to all governmen «3gencies and persons authorlzed» to. racelved CIA 1n_fomatlon,

Ll increase the_amount of. tlmé necessary.
processed thru LA.% However, it is be red. tha;g ,ﬁiclgg%Bugeau should be
Vaavlsed of thlS new. procedurne. aAnd mll be. further advised. if .any additlonal
delay 1n e%g&g;&gtw Qf CIA. J.ni‘ormat:.on As; encountered, /.m ) oo V/)f') 50 J iy it
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\}/\/ B C'E'NTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY CHE‘CES , o Lo e
EX 6] : : : : C )
| eurlet November &, 1951, furniahing o

: éwx received from A
ﬂﬁ Central Intelligence Agency. | - o |
Jurnighed information regarding N b3
This matter has been discussed with '
|oJ‘ CIA. | | pointed - .
out that this change in procedure will not a,ffec'b :
the manner in which FBI requests are handled. . ;

t8 strictly an internal administrative change so A G § R 6

that these matters can be better: followed within

The qbove ts furnighed for your i’nformat‘ion. , e
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